
                              Midwest Conference Championship Meet
                       Hosted by Beloit College - Beloit Club Golf Course
                                           Beloit, WI
                                        October 29, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1  201 Josh Janusiak            So Lawrence                       25:42.6  5:11 
       2    2   98 John Lennon              So Grinnell                       26:15.6  5:17 
       3    3   53 Caleb Wilson             So Cornell College                26:27.4  5:20 
       4    4  226 Cooper Pauley            Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                26:33.2  5:21 
       5    5  101 Anthony McLean           Sr Grinnell                       26:36.0  5:22 
       6    6  202 Joe Kortenhof            Fr Lawrence                       26:37.2  5:22 
       7    7  108 Jackson Schulte          Fr Grinnell                       26:39.4  5:22 
       8    8  100 Matthew McCarthy         Sr Grinnell                       26:41.3  5:23 
       9    9   44 Cuyler Gabriel           So Cornell College                26:41.9  5:23 
      10   10  224 Tate Heiple              So Monmouth (Ill.)                26:42.3  5:23 
      11   11   93 Pieter Hansen            So Grinnell                       26:43.7  5:23 
      12   12  266 Riley Boyce              So St. Norbert                    26:46.4  5:24 
      13   13  229 Bryent Van De Wostine    So Monmouth (Ill.)                26:49.1  5:24 
      14   14   40 Austin Bach              So Cornell College                26:54.7  5:25 
      15   15  186 Jorge Villanueva         So Lake Forest                    26:55.2  5:25 
      16   16  240 Jarek Kish               Fr Ripon                          26:57.6  5:26 
      17   17   97 Daniel Krewson           So Grinnell                       27:00.5  5:26 
      18   18   24 Alberto Torres              Beloit                         27:02.0  5:27 
      19   19   14 Daniel Arkes                Beloit                         27:07.4  5:28 
      20   20  187 Philip Wilson            Fr Lake Forest                    27:10.3  5:28 
      21   21  205 Ben Schaefer             So Lawrence                       27:17.5  5:30 
      22   22  267 Jacob Dickman            Fr St. Norbert                    27:20.9  5:31 
      23   23  181 Alex Lytle               Fr Lake Forest                    27:24.4  5:31 
      24   24  175 Sam Barton               So Lake Forest                    27:32.2  5:33 
      25   25  183 Sintayehu Regassa        Sr Lake Forest                    27:33.6  5:33 
      26   26  174 Steve Auman              Sr Lake Forest                    27:36.7  5:34 
      27   27  220 Tyler Bland              So Monmouth (Ill.)                27:40.9  5:35 
      28   28  141 Samuel Hernandez         Fr Knox                           27:42.2  5:35 
      29   29  221 Jay Gray                 So Monmouth (Ill.)                27:46.1  5:36 
      30   30   89 Nathaniel Crail          So Grinnell                       27:47.2  5:36 
      31   31  265 Ben Behling              So St. Norbert                    27:47.8  5:36 
      32   32   48 Matthew McDermott        So Cornell College                28:00.4  5:39 
      33       107 Matthew Phipps           Fr Grinnell                       28:05.7  5:40 
      34   33  198 Max Edwards              Sr Lawrence                       28:05.7  5:40 
      35   34  200 Ethan Gniot              Jr Lawrence                       28:05.9  5:40 
      36   35   41 Jace Bricker             Fr Cornell College                28:09.0  5:40 
      37   36  185 Jonathan Stern           Jr Lake Forest                    28:09.8  5:40 
      38   37   43 Ryan Conrardy            Sr Cornell College                28:12.2  5:41 
      39       173 Christian Aldana         So Lake Forest                    28:15.2  5:42 
      40   38  199 Mayan Essak              So Lawrence                       28:17.0  5:42 
      41   39  276 Jaxon Todd               Fr St. Norbert                    28:18.4  5:42 
      42   40  270 Matt Holloway            Fr St. Norbert                    28:18.9  5:42 
      43        95 Joshua Jensen            So Grinnell                       28:19.3  5:42 
      44       105 Sean O'Reilly            So Grinnell                       28:20.8  5:43 
      45   41   51 Zachary Stoll            Jr Cornell College                28:25.5  5:44 
      46   42  269 Andrew Hebbring          Fr St. Norbert                    28:27.3  5:44 
      47   43   22 Charles Sandberg         Fr Beloit                         28:28.6  5:44 
      48   44  227 Joe Stewart              Fr Monmouth (Ill.)                28:29.5  5:44 
      49   45  277 Jacob Wittmershaus       Sr St. Norbert                    28:34.1  5:45 
      50        92 Connor Gregorich-Trevor  Jr Grinnell                       28:41.5  5:47 
      51   46  204 Mik Patel                Fr Lawrence                       28:46.3  5:48 
      52       271 Sam Holt                 Sr St. Norbert                    28:47.9  5:48 
      53   47   18 Forrest Lloyd               Beloit                         28:49.9  5:48 
      54        94 Aidan Healey             Sr Grinnell                       28:53.2  5:49 
      55        87 Joel Baumann             Jr Grinnell                       28:56.9  5:50 
      56        50 Matt Stoll               Fr Cornell College                28:58.6  5:50 
      57        99 Ian Malone               Jr Grinnell                       28:59.8  5:50 
      58       176 Matt Black               So Lake Forest                    29:03.1  5:51 
      59   48  223 Tanner Heiple            Fr Monmouth (Ill.)                29:06.8  5:52 
      60   49   23 Noah Sisson              Fr Beloit                         29:10.5  5:53 
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      61       180 Rocco Dimatteo           Sr Lake Forest                    29:13.9  5:53 
      62       110 Sam Sokolsky             Sr Grinnell                       29:14.8  5:53 
      63       182 Aiden Pratt              Fr Lake Forest                    29:18.0  5:54 
      64       274 Matthew McKendry         Fr St. Norbert                    29:31.5  5:57 
      65   50  140 Joseph Gilmore           Sr Knox                           29:35.0  5:58 
      66       219 Mike Bersell             Fr Monmouth (Ill.)                29:41.9  5:59 
      67        54 Julian Wilson            Fr Cornell College                29:50.2  6:01 
      68       268 Harrison Grunert         Fr St. Norbert                    29:51.5  6:01 
      69       178 David Carrillo           So Lake Forest                    29:53.3  6:01 
      70   51  146 Jonathan Rico            So Knox                           29:57.2  6:02 
      71   52   17 Jack Klobucar               Beloit                         30:01.3  6:03 
      72   53   21 Joe Peacock                 Beloit                         30:01.9  6:03 
      73       230 Dustin Watts             Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                30:03.5  6:03 
      74       207 Robert Ziobro            Fr Lawrence                       30:05.8  6:04 
      75        46 Henry Hallgren           So Cornell College                30:09.7  6:05 
      76   54  239 Andrew Johnson           Fr Ripon                          30:12.7  6:05 
      77       272 Tyler Kozlowski          Fr St. Norbert                    30:14.0  6:05 
      78       222 Josh Green               Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                30:20.6  6:07 
      79        91 Keanan Gleason           Jr Grinnell                       30:21.8  6:07 
      80       184 Dillon Rice              Fr Lake Forest                    30:28.5  6:08 
      81       206 Alec Timpe               So Lawrence                       30:40.3  6:11 
      82       218 Brandon Allsop           So Monmouth (Ill.)                30:50.3  6:13 
      83   55  142 Ben Hosto                Jr Knox                           30:51.3  6:13 
      84        55 Paul Zemba               Fr Cornell College                30:56.4  6:14 
      85        49 Landon Remington         Fr Cornell College                30:59.3  6:15 
      86   56  144 Diego Morones            Fr Knox                           30:59.7  6:15 
      87       273 Patrick Kramper          So St. Norbert                    31:04.0  6:15 
      88   57  138 Evan Berkey              So Knox                           31:07.3  6:16 
      89        47 Tucker Horan             Sr Cornell College                31:17.9  6:18 
      90   58  241 William Penterman        Jr Ripon                          31:20.9  6:19 
      91       203 Teddy Kortenhof          Jr Lawrence                       31:22.7  6:19 
      92        45 Garrett Ginell           Jr Cornell College                31:29.8  6:21 
      93   59  237 Michael Allen            Sr Ripon                          31:40.4  6:23 
      94   60  145 Christian Padilla        Sr Knox                           31:48.5  6:24 
      95        16 Carl-Lars Engen             Beloit                         31:50.7  6:25 
      96       228 Hunter Todd              Fr Monmouth (Ill.)                31:55.2  6:26 
      97       148 Theadore Turner          Fr Knox                           31:55.6  6:26 
      98       120 Anthony Canton           Fr Illinois College               32:00.8  6:27 
      99       177 Joseph Bortolotti        Sr Lake Forest                    32:07.6  6:28 
     100        52 Brady Tobin              So Cornell College                32:13.8  6:30 
     101       122 Connor Duke              Fr Illinois College               32:39.2  6:35 
     102        19 Kyle May                    Beloit                         32:46.9  6:36 
     103       118 Kyle Adams               Fr Illinois College               32:49.2  6:37 
     104       121 Tyler Devlin             Jr Illinois College               32:55.1  6:38 
     105   61  238 David Daughtry           Jr Ripon                          33:05.7  6:40 
     106        25 Alex Villegas               Beloit                         33:18.5  6:43 
     107        96 Phillip Kane             Sr Grinnell                       33:19.8  6:43 
     108   62  242 Zachary Schmidt          Sr Ripon                          33:28.1  6:44 
     109       275 Joshua Schill            Fr St. Norbert                    33:50.6  6:49 
     110       149 James Wooley             Jr Knox                           34:47.2  7:00 
     111       197 Aaron Arthur             Fr Lawrence                       35:13.1  7:06 
     112        15 Jacob Cunningham         Fr Beloit                         35:21.0  7:07 
     113        90 John Gallagher           Sr Grinnell                       35:23.4  7:08 
     114       225 Jacob Marx               Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                36:32.8  7:22 
     115       143 Joy Kannookaden          Jr Knox                           36:49.7  7:25 
     116        86 Stewart Bass             Jr Grinnell                       41:58.7  8:27 
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  1.    33  Grinnell                              (26:35.2  132:56.0 0:28.1)
====================================================
  1      2  John Lennon               So 26:15.6
  2      5  Anthony McLean            Sr 26:36.0
  3      7  Jackson Schulte           Fr 26:39.4
  4      8  Matthew McCarthy          Sr 26:41.3
  5     11  Pieter Hansen             So 26:43.7
  6   ( 17) Daniel Krewson            So 27:00.5
  7   ( 30) Nathaniel Crail           So 27:47.2
   
  2.    83  Monmouth (Ill.)                       (27:06.4  135:31.6 1:12.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Cooper Pauley             Jr 26:33.2
  2     10  Tate Heiple               So 26:42.3
  3     13  Bryent Van De Wostine     So 26:49.1
  4     27  Tyler Bland               So 27:40.9
  5     29  Jay Gray                  So 27:46.1
  6   ( 44) Joe Stewart               Fr 28:29.5
  7   ( 48) Tanner Heiple             Fr 29:06.8
   
  3.    93  Cornell College                       (27:14.7  136:13.4 1:41.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Caleb Wilson              So 26:27.4
  2      9  Cuyler Gabriel            So 26:41.9
  3     14  Austin Bach               So 26:54.7
  4     32  Matthew McDermott         So 28:00.4
  5     35  Jace Bricker              Fr 28:09.0
  6   ( 37) Ryan Conrardy             Sr 28:12.2
  7   ( 41) Zachary Stoll             Jr 28:25.5
   
  4.    95  Lawrence                              (27:09.8  135:48.9 2:23.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Josh Janusiak             So 25:42.6
  2      6  Joe Kortenhof             Fr 26:37.2
  3     21  Ben Schaefer              So 27:17.5
  4     33  Max Edwards               Sr 28:05.7
  5     34  Ethan Gniot               Jr 28:05.9
  6   ( 38) Mayan Essak               So 28:17.0
  7   ( 46) Mik Patel                 Fr 28:46.3
   
  5.   107  Lake Forest                           (27:19.2  136:35.7 0:38.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Jorge Villanueva          So 26:55.2
  2     20  Philip Wilson             Fr 27:10.3
  3     23  Alex Lytle                Fr 27:24.4
  4     24  Sam Barton                So 27:32.2
  5     25  Sintayehu Regassa         Sr 27:33.6
  6   ( 26) Steve Auman               Sr 27:36.7
  7   ( 36) Jonathan Stern            Jr 28:09.8
   
  6.   144  St. Norbert                           (27:42.5  138:32.4 1:32.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Riley Boyce               So 26:46.4
  2     22  Jacob Dickman             Fr 27:20.9
  3     31  Ben Behling               So 27:47.8
  4     39  Jaxon Todd                Fr 28:18.4
  5     40  Matt Holloway             Fr 28:18.9
  6   ( 42) Andrew Hebbring           Fr 28:27.3
  7   ( 45) Jacob Wittmershaus        Sr 28:34.1
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  7.   176  Beloit                                (28:07.7  140:38.4 2:08.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Alberto Torres               27:02.0
  2     19  Daniel Arkes                 27:07.4
  3     43  Charles Sandberg          Fr 28:28.6
  4     47  Forrest Lloyd                28:49.9
  5     49  Noah Sisson               Fr 29:10.5
  6   ( 52) Jack Klobucar                30:01.3
  7   ( 53) Joe Peacock                  30:01.9
   
  8.   240  Knox                                  (29:49.1  149:05.4 3:17.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Samuel Hernandez          Fr 27:42.2
  2     50  Joseph Gilmore            Sr 29:35.0
  3     51  Jonathan Rico             So 29:57.2
  4     55  Ben Hosto                 Jr 30:51.3
  5     56  Diego Morones             Fr 30:59.7
  6   ( 57) Evan Berkey               So 31:07.3
  7   ( 60) Christian Padilla         Sr 31:48.5
   
  9.   248  Ripon                                 (30:39.5  153:17.3 6:08.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Jarek Kish                Fr 26:57.6
  2     54  Andrew Johnson            Fr 30:12.7
  3     58  William Penterman         Jr 31:20.9
  4     59  Michael Allen             Sr 31:40.4
  5     61  David Daughtry            Jr 33:05.7
  6   ( 62) Zachary Schmidt           Sr 33:28.1


